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Transfer to Joliet local routes
at Chicago/Jefferson

Operated by
Joliet Mass
EXACT FARE REQUIRED Transit District -
EDITION 1

The schedules, fares and other information in this

For lost and found
timetable are subj change. Pa
Bl e e call 1-815-723-3259

inconvenience or damage resulting from delayed trains ‘
or buses or failure to make connections.

Bus will stop upon signal to driver at any intersection
along the route where it is safe to do 30

Pace is the Suburban Bus Division of the RTA

Need. ..

e transit information

e bus and rail timetables

e fare, monthly ticket or
ticket-by-mail information?

The RTA Travel Information
Center is ready to help.
Within Chicago call 836-7000

From the suburbs

call toll-free  1-800-972-7000

The Center is open daily from 5:00am to
1:00 am. and also on major holidays.

LOCAL FARES

Adult $ 75
Pace Transfer .35]]
Reduced* .39
Pace Transfer 20
Local Transfer FREE
Children under age 7 FREE**
REGULAR FARES
Adult $ 1.00 |
Pace Transfer 10
Sunday Super Transfer 1.75)1
Reduced* 50
Pace Transfer .05
Sunday Super Transfer 85
Children under age 7 FREE**
Pace Regular Monthly Passport
Adult $46.00
Senior Citizen/Handicapped 23.00
Pace Link-Up Monthly Passport
(with current monthly rail ticket) $36.00

* Reduced fares include children ages 7-11, senior
citizens and handicapped persons (with RTA
Special User Card), and students (high school or
younger with appropriate identification) to or from
school only, during school hours.

* When accompanied by a fare paying passenger

(a maximum of two children for each fare paying =—

passenger).

Cicero-Joliet

via Stevenson

Expressway
R S e AT

Serving

«Cicero Rapid
Transit Station

*Lewis University
*Stateville Prison
Downtown Joliet

Weekday Service

Revised Service

October 26,1987

OEE—

Note - Riders with valid Pace or CTA transfers will

pay $ .10 differential on Rapid Transit

Suburban Bus Service




ROUTE #832 JOLIET-CICERQ VIA STEVENSON EXPRESSWAY

WEEKDAY
NORTHBOUND
ostec e TR ORI R D T
1 \ ~_/
JOLIET- COUNTRYSIDE- LYONS-
CHICAGO STATEVILLE LEWIS UNIV. HWY. 53  MARQUETTE  LAGRANGE RD 55TH 0GDEN  CERMAK
JEFFERSON MAIN GATE  ADMIN, BLDG. BELMONT  HWY. 53 JOLIET RD JOLIET RD. HARLEM CICERO
5:40am 5:55am S 6:00am L 6:09am 6:16am 6:31am 6:39%m 6:48am 7:10am
6:20 6:35 6:40 6:49 6:56 73l 7:19 7::28 7:50
1:20pm 1:35pm 1:40pm 1:49pm 1:56pm 2:07pm 2:14pm 2:23pm  2:45pm
4:20 4:35 4:40 4:49 4:56 507 5:14 5:23 545
WEEKDAY
SOUTHBOUND
®60 6 O® 06 606 0 O O
LYONS- COUNTRYSIDE- JOLIET-
CERMAK OGDEN 55TH LAGRANGE RD MARQUETTE  HWY. 53 LEWIS UNIV. STATEVILLE CHICAGO
CICERO HARLEM JOLIET RD. JOLIET RD HWY. 53 BELMONT ADMIN. BLDG. MAIN GATE  JEFFERSON
7:20am 7:42am 7:51am 7:59m 8:13am 8:21am 8:30am 8:35am 8:50am
8:00 8:22 8:31 8:39 8:53 9:01 9:10 9:15 9:30
2:50pm 3:10pm 3:17pm 3:24pm 3:34pm 3:42pm 3:51pm 3:56pm 4:15pm
6:00 6:20 G227 6:34 6:44 6:52 7:0% L 7.:06.'S 7520

L - Bus does not enter University. Board on Highway 53.
S - Bus does not enter Stateville grounds. Board on Highway 53.

Weekday service only. No Saturday, Sunday or Holiday service.
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